HOME BUSINESS REGISTRATION

Under the Code of Ordinances of the Village of Marble Cliff, Ohio, adopted December 17, 2001, residents are required to register home business with the Village tax administrator. The purpose of this requirement is to help the Village ensure that taxes paid through the City of Columbus are credited to the Village of Marble Cliff. All information given will be held in strict confidence.

esident Name
ldress
siness Name
siness Telephone Number
xpayer Identification Number (TIN): Social Security Number:or Corporate ID Number:
pe of Business
te Business began in Marble Cliff
IE INFORMATION SUBMITTED IS TRUE AND CORRECT:
gnature Date
le
ank you for providing this information. Please notify the Village when any of

Thank you for providing this information. Please notify the Village when any of the above information changes.

Village of Marble Cliff Attn: Fiscal Officer 1600 Fernwood Avenue Columbus, OH 43212